
Dallaire Forest Kirouac
Automotive:  Marc Martel
      mmartel@dfk.qc.ca
Construction:  Marc Martel
      mmartel@dfk.qc.ca
Food & Beverage:  Yvon Doblec
      ydoblec@dfk.qc.ca
Health Services:  Remy Desrochers
      rdesrochers@dfk.qc.ca
Incorporated Professionals: 
      Martin Langevin
      mlangevin@dfk.qc.ca
Land & Real Estate Development: 
      Yvon Doblec
      ydolbec@dfk.qc.ca
Retail:  Remy Desrochers
      rdesrochers@dfk.qc.ca
Transportation:  Marc Martel
      mmartel@dfk.qc.ca
Pharmacy:  
      Stephane Letendre; 
      sletendre@dfk.qc.ca
      Sophie Rochefort; 
      srochefort@dfk.qc.ca
      Remy Desrochers
      rdesrochers@dfk.qc.ca

Davis Martindale
Automotive:  Rick Santos
      rsantos@davismartindale.com
Condominium:  Ryan Gibbons
      rgibbons@davismartindale.com
Construction:  Rick Santos
      rsantos@davismartindale.com
Distribution:  Paul Panabaker
      ppanabaker@davismartindale.com
Estates & Trusts:  Mecheliena Wilson
      mwilson@davismartindale.com
Financial:  Bruce Barran
      bbarran@davismartindale.com
Food & Beverage:  Paul Panabaker
      ppanabaker@davismartindale.com
Government Agencies:  Mike Watson
      mwatson@davismartindale.com
Health Services:  Sarah Poole
      spoole@davismartindale.com
Hospitality:  Paul Panabaker
      ppanabaker@davismartindale.com
Incorporated Professionals:
      Brenda Walton
      bwalton@davismartindale.com

Land & Real Estate Development:
      Bruce Barran
      bbarran@davismartindale.com
Local Government:  Mike Watson
      mwatson@davismartindale.com
Manufacturing:  Ryan Gibbons
      rgibbons@davismartindale.com
Not for Profit:  Mike Watson
      mwatson@davismartindale.com
Retail:  Rick Santos
      rsantos@davismartindale.com
Transportation:  Ryan Gibbons
      rgibbons@davismartindale.com
Insurance & Litigation Support:
      Jessy Hawley
      jhawley@davismartindale.com
Valuations:  Ron Martindale
      rmartindalejr@davismartindale.com
Commercial Insurance Claims:
      Gary Phelps
      gphelps@davismartindale.com
Pension Audits:  Ryan Gibbons
      rgibbons@davismartindale.com
US Cross Border Tax:  Michael Koenig
      mkoenig@davismartindale.com

Ginsberg Gluzman Fage & Levitz,
LLP (GGFL)
Agriculture:  Anne Van Delst
      amd@ggfl.ca
Automotive:  Ron Jande
      rsj@ggfl.ca
Construction:  Anne Van Delst
      amd@ggfl.ca
Contracting:  Natalie Evans
      nae@ggfl.ca
Estates & Trusts:  Paul Morton
      pm@ggfl.ca
Food & Beverage:  Chad Saikaley
      cjs@ggfl.ca
Health Services:  Hugh Faloon
      hf@ggfl.ca
Incorporated Professionals:  Donna Ho
      dhh@ggfl.ca
Land & Real Estate Development:
      Josh Engel
      jee@ggfl.ca
Not for Profit:  Jeff Miller
      jnm@ggfl.ca
High Net Worth/Investments:  
      Jeff Miller
      jnm@ggfl.ca

Kingston Ross Pasnak LLP
Agriculture:  Allan Sawiak
      asawiak@krpgroup.com
Construction:  Rob Heron
      rheron@krpgroup.com
Distribution:  Rob Heron
      rheron@krpgroup.com
Engineering:  Rob Heron
      rheron@krpgroup.com
Estates & Trusts:  Norman Taylor
      ntaylor@krpgroup.com
Financial:  Chad Knippel
      cknippel@krpgroup.com

First Nations:  Rob Picton
      rpicton@krpgroup.com
Food & Beverage:  Rob Picton
      rpicton@krpgroup.com
Government Agencies:  Dan Wiart
      dwiart@krpgroup.com
Health Services:  Ruben Jeffery
      rjeffery@krpgroup.com
Hospitality:  Justin Rousseau
      jrousseau@krpgroup.com
Incorporated Professionals:  
      Ruben Jeffery
      rjeffery@krpgroup.com
Land & Real Estate Development:
      Neil Cockburn
      ncockburn@krpgroup.com
Manufacturing:  Rob Heron
      rheron@krpgroup.com
Not for Profit:  Martin Anderson
      manderson@krpgroup.com
Oil & Gas:  Chad Knippel
      cknippel@krpgroup.com
Publishing:  Harold Kingston
      hkingston@krpgroup.com
IT/Technology Development:
      Neil Cockburn
      ncockburn@krpgroup.com

KMSS
Agriculture:  Barry Slusarchuk
      bslusarchuk@kmss.ca
Construction:  Roland Bishop
      rbishop@kmss.ca
Contracting:  Roland Bishop
      rbishop@kmss.ca
Engineering:  Kirby Rogers
      krogers@kmss.ca
Entertainment & Leisure:
      Dave Somerville
      dsomerville@kmss.ca
Estates & Trusts:  Cal Stewart
      cstewart@kmss.ca
Exploration:  Kevin Napady
      knapady@kmss.ca
Financial:  Dennis Jackson
      djackson@kmss.ca
Food & Beverage:  Dave Somerville
      dsomerville@kmss.ca
Health Services:  Laura Lamb
      llamb@kmss.ca
Hospitality:  Dave Somerville
      dsomerville@kmss.ca
Incorporated Professionals:  
      Kirby Rogers
      krogers@kmss.ca
Land & Real Estate Development:
      Scott Timson
      stimson@kmss.ca
Manufacturing:  Kirby Rogers
      krogers@kmss.ca
Not for Profit:  Roland Bishop
      rbishop@kmss.ca
Oil & Gas:  Barry Slusarchuk
      bslusarchuk@kmss.ca
Retail:  Dave Somerville
      dsomerville@kmss.ca

Transportation:  Scott Timson
      stimson@kmss.ca
Travel & Tourism:  Dave Somerville
      dsomerville@kmss.ca
Software & Technology:  
      Kevin Napady
      knapady@kmss.ca
Investment Companies: 
      Dennis Jackson
      djackson@kmss.ca

Levy Pilotte LLP
Automotive:  Johnny Colonna
      jcolonna@levypilotte.com
Construction:  Joseph Khouri
      jkhouri@levypilotte.com
Contracting:  Joseph Khouri
      jkhouri@levypilotte.com
Distribution:  Raouf Guirguis
      rguirguis@levypilotte.com
Engineering:  Johnny Colonna
      jcolonna@levypilotte.com
Estates & Trusts:  Ather Kandella
      akandell@levypilotte.com
Food & Beverage:  Johnny Colonna
      jcolonna@levypilotte.com
Incorporated Professionals:
      Ather Kandella
      akandell@levypilotte.com
Manufacturing:  Johnny Colonna
      jcolonna@levypilotte.com
Media & Telecommunications:
      Joseph Khouri
      jkhouri@levypilotte.com
Not for Profit:  Nick Vannelli
      nvannelli@levypilotte.com
Publishing:  Nick Vannelli
      nvannelli@levypilotte.com
Retail:  Joseph Khouri
      jkhouri@levypilotte.com
Textiles:  Raouf Guirguis
      rguirguis@levypilotte.com

MRSB Group
Automotive:  Terry Soloman
      terry.soloman@mrsbgroup.com
Estates & Trusts:  Terry Soloman
      terry.soloman@mrsbgroup.com
Financial:  Lloyd Compton
      lloyd.compton@mrsbgroup.com
First Nations:  Michelle Burge
      michelle.burge@mrsbgroup.com
Government Agencies:  Everett Roche
      everett.roche@mrsbgroup.com
Incorporated Professionals:  
      Karen Zakem
      karen.zakem@mrsbgroup.com
Local Government:  Michelle Burge
      michelle.burge@mrsbgroup.com
Not for Profit:  Michelle Burge
      michelle.burge@mrsbgroup.com
Retail:  Michelle Burge
      michelle.burge@mrsbgroup.com
Travel & Tourism:  Michelle Burge
      michelle.burge@mrsbgroup.com

Noseworthy Chapman
Automotive:  Dave Howe
      davidhowe@noseworthychapman.ca
Construction:  Dorothy Keating
       dorothykeating@noseworthychapman.ca
Contracting:  Dorothy Keating
       dorothykeating@noseworthychapman.ca
Distribution:  Dave Howe
      davidhowe@noseworthychapman.ca
Engineering:  Dorothy Keating
       dorothykeating@noseworthychapman.ca
Estates & Trusts:  Beth Porter
      bethporter@noseworthychapman.ca
Financial:  Dave Howe
      davidhowe@noseworthychapman.ca
Food & Beverage:  Dorothy Keating
       dorothykeating@noseworthychapman.ca
Health Services:  Beth Porter
      bethporter@noseworthychapman.ca
Hospitality:  Dave Howe
      davidhowe@noseworthychapman.ca
Incorporated Professionals: 
      Denise Coombs
       denisecoombs@noseworthychapman.ca
Land & Real Estate Development:
      Dorothy Keating
       dorothykeating@noseworthychapman.ca
Media & Telecommunications:  
      Dave Howe
      davidhowe@noseworthychapman.ca
Not for Profit:  Colleen O'Keefe
      coleenokeefe@noseworthychapman.ca
Transportation:  Dorothy Keating
       dorothykeating@noseworthychapman.ca

Taylor Leibow
Automotive: Robert Ban
      rban@taylorleibow.com
Construction: Michael Thompson
      mthompson@taylorleibow.com
Distribution: Michael Thompson
      mthompson@taylorleibow.com
Engineering: Robert Ban
      rban@taylorleibow.com
Estates & Trusts: John Grummett
      jgrummett@taylorleibow.com
Health Services: Darren Salmond
      dsalmond@taylorleibow.com
Incorporated Professionals: 
      Darren Salmond
      dsalmond@taylorleibow.com
Land & Real Estate Development:
      Darren McMullin
      dmcmullin@taylorleibow.com
Manufacturing: Michael Thompson
      mthompson@taylorleibow.com
Media & Telecommunications:
      Michael Thompson
      mthompson@taylorleibow.com
Not for Profit: David Weland
      dweland@taylorleibow.com
Retail: Robert Ban
      rban@taylorleibow.com
Transportation: Robert Ban
      rban@taylorleibow.com

Teed Saunders Doyle
Construction: Andrew Logan
      andrew.logan@tsdca.com
Distribution: Andrew Logan
      andrew.logan@tsdca.com
Estates & Trusts: Jeff Saunders
      jeff.saunders@tsdca.com
First Nations: Kenny Kyle
      kenneth.kyle@tsdca.com
Food & Beverage: Andrew Logan
      andrew.logan@tsdca.com
Government Agencies:  Peter Logan
      peter.logan@tsdca.com
Health Services: Andrew Logan
      andrew.logan@tsdca.com
Incorporated Professionals:  TJ Smith
      tj.smith@tsdca.com
Local Government: Peter Logan
      peter.logan@tsdca.com
Not for Profit: John Landry
      john.landry@tsdca.com
Retail: TJ Smith
      tj.smith@tsdca.com

Williams and Partners
Automotive: Enzo Morini
      enzo.morini@wpllp.ca
Construction: Enzo Morini
      enzo.morini@wpllp.ca
Contracting: Enzo Morini
      enzo.morini@wpllp.ca
Distribution: Enzo Morini
      enzo.morini@wpllp.ca
Engineering: Enzo Morini
      enzo.morini@wpllp.ca
Entertainment & Leisure: Enzo Morini
      enzo.morini@wpllp.ca
Estates & Trusts: Enzo Morini
      enzo.morini@wpllp.ca
Financial: Enzo Morini
      enzo.morini@wpllp.ca
Food & Beverage: Enzo Morini
      enzo.morini@wpllp.ca
Health Services: Enzo Morini
      enzo.morini@wpllp.ca
Hospitality: Enzo Morini
      enzo.morini@wpllp.ca
Incorporated Professionals: Enzo Morini
      enzo.morini@wpllp.ca
Land & Real Estate Development: 
      Enzo Morini
      enzo.morini@wpllp.ca
Manufacturing: Enzo Morini
      enzo.morini@wpllp.ca
Media & Telecommunications: Enzo Morini
      enzo.morini@wpllp.ca
Not for Profit: Enzo Morini
      enzo.morini@wpllp.ca
Retail: Enzo Morini
      enzo.morini@wpllp.ca
Textiles: Enzo Morini
      enzo.morini@wpllp.ca
Transportation: Enzo Morini
      enzo.morini@wpllp.ca
Travel and Tourism: Enzo Morini
      enzo.morini@wpllp.ca
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                              Dallaire Forest Kirouac (DFK)       Québec City, QC                                                         l              l                                                                          l              l              l      l                                                         l              l                 Pharmacy

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                      Insurance and Litigation Support; Valuations;
                                                 Davis Martindale       London & Greater Toronto Area, ON                            l      l      l              l                       l              l              l      l      l      l      l      l     l      l              l                       l              l                 Commercial Insurance Claims; Pension; Audits; 
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                      US - Cross Border Tax

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                    
     Ginsberg Gluzman Fage & Levitz, LLP (GGFL)       Ottawa, ON                                                         l      l              l      l                                l                               l              l              l      l                               l                                                           High Net Worth/Investments
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                    

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                    
                                                                  KMSS       Calgary, AB                                                         l                       l      l               l      l      l     l      l              l              l      l      l      l              l              l      l              l              l      l        Software & Technology, Investment Companies

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                    
                                 Kingston Ross Pasnak LLP       Edmonton, AB                                                     l                       l              l      l              l              l      l      l      l      l      l      l      l              l              l      l      l                                          IT/Technology Development

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                       
                                                  Levy Pilotte LLP       Montreal, QC                                                              l              l      l      l      l              l                               l                               l                       l      l     l              l      l      l                                

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                    
                                                       MRSB Group       Charlottetown, Summerside & O’Leary, PEI                 l                                                         l              l      l              l                       l              l                       l                       l                       l       

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                    
                                        Noseworthy Chapman       St. John’s, NL                                                             l              l      l      l      l              l              l              l              l      l      l      l                       l     l                                        l                

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                    
                                                     Taylor Leibow       Hamilton & Greater Toronto Area, ON                          l              l              l      l              l                                                l              l      l              l      l     l                       l              l                         

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                    
                                          Teed Saunders Doyle       Saint John and Fredericton, NB                                                  l              l                       l                       l      l      l      l              l              l                       l                       l

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                    
                                        Williams and Partners       Greater Toronto Area, ON                                           l              l      l      l      l      l      l              l              l              l      l      l      l              l      l     l                       l      l      l      l
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Contact us
DFK Canada
2800 14th Avenue, Suite 210, Markham, Ontario L3R 0E4
Tel: (416) 491-2886  |  Fax: 416-491-1670
Email:  info@dfk.ca

Follow us


